A9, Doodoo 71S

HATRIAICAATRIN

700025880057

=2
S 22
%3]
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL =
O O O N
Lo} pcake ]
W TUsE
— [ 1-4. r{‘.
(Business Entity Name) - e
e Qo
i)
- LE
o 2T
{Document Number) S =
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

DLAOE/D4--01004--003  ##105.00

(C_

| p Omendmen™

Ra—"Ns

Office Use Only




i L Lo Offiens
| Blass ¥ Fraskel

PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION s T e
STEPHEN A. BLASS : . _o—— SWTE2130
sblass@blasfran.com —SUNTRUST INTERNATIONAL CENTER
~ IONE SOUTHEAST THIRD AVENUE
MELVIN F. FRANKEL . -7 Miam, FLORIDA 33131
mfrankel@blasfran.com — TELEPHONE {305) 377-9353  _
FACSIMILE = SIA, BLASS « (305) 372-3670
FACSIMILE » M.F. FRANKEL » (305) 371-6934
December 29, 2003

VIA FEDERAL EXPRESS COURIER

FLORIDA DEPARMENT OF STATE
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION SECTON
409 E. Gaines Street

Tallahassee, Florida 32399

Re: Demar Enterprises, Ltd.;: Ref, Number: A96000000715

Ladies and Gentlemen:

Enclosed please find a Second Amendment to the Demar Enterprises, Ltd. Limited Partnership
Agreement, as well as a check in the amount $105.00 representing your fees for the filing of the
Amendment ($52.50) and a certified copy of the Amendment ($52.50). We greatly appreciate your
assistance with this matter. Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact the

undersigned.

Most cordially,

. STEPHEN'A. BLASS _

SAB:yc o
Enclosures (as stated) & =
oy om
R
o EE
L =W
—— LX)
l:;-:"“.
= ==
I,
abs
- =3
o oo
o F

5

g3iid



SECOND AMENDMENT
TO THE DEMAR ENTERPRISES, LTD.

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP AGREEMENT

THIS SECOND AMENDMENT, dated as of December 29, 2003, amends the DEMAR
ENTERPRISES, LTD. LIMITED PARTNERSHIP AGREEMENT dated April 1, 1996 (the

“Agreement™) as follows:

Paragraph 1.5, shall be deleted and replaced with the following language:

1.
“1.5 GENERAL PARTNER. The “General Partner” shall refer to DEMAR

CAPITAL INVESTMENTS, INC., a Florida corporation. The General Partner shall
possess a 1% interest in all income, gains and losses of the Partnership.

Except as expressly amended herein, all terms and conditions of the Agreement

2.
shall remain in full force and effect.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this First Amendment to the
Agreement of Partnership, under seal, on the date written above.

DEMAR CAPITAL INVESTMENTS, INC.
General Partner

Byzm
Albert H. Staton, I11, President

U¢:1 Hd 1¢ 230 £0

HOISIAK

[EHUEL

M':d”.i;f P!
VIS o ,ujj[f‘?
3744

SHOILYy
K]

#



